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Capricorn Cup, Zuoz, 19.06.2024 
   

Brutto 

1 Thurneysen Jean-David (10.7) Meier Luzi (9.4) 33 

2 Costa Edmondo (9.0) Zanetti Roberto (12.0) 33 

3 Unger Jürg (13.5) Läderach Christian (8.2) 30 

4 Michel Lukas (8.8) Senften René (10.2) 29 

* de Gennaro Marco (8.8) Raisun Gian Reto (10.0) 30 

6 Gottardi Patrizio (13.8) Ferrarini Walter (10.4) 28 

* Oprandi Burtel (14.3) Mayer Jachen (14.7) 28 

8 Schmid Christoph (8.2) Jehli Peter (16.1) 26 

* Hotz Peter (13.3) Weidmann Gian Reto (11.3) 27 

10 Borelli Nino (15.2) Balconi Matteo (13.6) 28 

* Senn Erwin (19.2) ter Braak Eddy (9.0) 25 

12 Kostrz Peter (16.6) Schmidhauser Stefan (15.0) 24 

13 Neuhäusler Urban (17.7) Nuolf Ruedi (21.8) 24 

* Cathomen Claudio (19.0) Meier Andy (18.3) 23 

15 Krähenbühl Ruedi (26.5) Ryser Adrian (28.8) 19 

16 Schneider René (22.2) Schärer Jürg (20.3) 19 

* Arquint Jürg (17.7) Wagner Klaus (18.8) 19 

18 Hitz Robert (14.1) Tanno Gerhard (10.2) 18 

19 Roffler Bruno (21.2) Malär Roland (18.6) 15 

20 Häberling Marcel (20.0) Crameri Carlo (19.0) 17 

* Schoch Armin (20.9) Cagienard Alois (21.0) 14 

22 Lardelli Rolando (21.9) Kuoni Jürg (24.2) 10 

   

Netto 

1 Krähenbühl Ruedi (26.5) Ryser Adrian (28.8) 47 

2 Neuhäusler Urban (17.7) Nuolf Ruedi (21.8) 46 

* Thurneysen Jean-David (10.7) Meier Luzi (9.4) 44 

4 Costa Edmondo (9.0) Zanetti Roberto (12.0) 44 

5 Cathomen Claudio (19.0) Meier Andy (18.3) 43 

* Gottardi Patrizio (13.8) Ferrarini Walter (10.4) 42 

* Oprandi Burtel (14.3) Mayer Jachen (14.7) 43 

8 Unger Jürg (13.5) Läderach Christian (8.2) 41 

9 Borelli Nino (15.2) Balconi Matteo (13.6) 44 

* Michel Lukas (8.8) Senften René (10.2) 39 

* Kostrz Peter (16.6) Schmidhauser Stefan (15.0) 40 

* Schneider René (22.2) Schärer Jürg (20.3) 41 

13 Hotz Peter (13.3) Weidmann Gian Reto (11.3) 40 

* de Gennaro Marco (8.8) Raisun Gian Reto (10.0) 39 

15 Schmid Christoph (8.2) Jehli Peter (16.1) 38 

16 Senn Erwin (19.2) ter Braak Eddy (9.0) 38 

17 Arquint Jürg (17.7) Wagner Klaus (18.8) 35 

18 Roffler Bruno (21.2) Malär Roland (18.6) 33 

* Schoch Armin (20.9) Cagienard Alois (21.0) 34 

20 Häberling Marcel (20.0) Crameri Carlo (19.0) 37 

21 Lardelli Rolando (21.9) Kuoni Jürg (24.2) 32 

22 Hitz Robert (14.1) Tanno Gerhard (10.2) 28 

 

Nearest To The Pin Hole 8 Gottardi Patrizio (13.8) 

Longuest Drive Hole 6 ter Braak Eddy (9.0) 
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